consideration ofdie moblal covenants set forth in this Second 

Ammdment, the parties agree as foUows: 

Sectioa 1. Amendment t.o Ao eemen.t. Section 18 ofthe Contract is am.ended to read 

as follows: 

18. COMPENSATION. 

18.1 VilJage agrees to pay the smn ofS2,401,864 (Two Million Four Hundred One Thousand 

Eight Hundred Sixty Four Dollars) for services, equipment and supplies provided dming the 

third year ofthis Contract (10/1 /2.021-9/30/2.022). This smn is refared to as the "Contract 

Price." 

18.2 An analysis of the oost is provided on Exhibit "A-2021" attached hereto.